
 
 
 

 
List of Indian Holidays for the Year 2026 

 

Sl No Date Day of Festival Occasion 

1 01st January Thursday New Year 

2 15th January Thursday Sankranthi 

3 16th January Friday Kanuma 

4 19th March Thursday Ugadi 

5 20th March Friday Ramzan 

6 15th August Saturday Independence Day 

7 14th September Monday Vinayaka Chaviti 

8 21st October Wednesday Dasara 

9 08th November Sunday Deepavali 

10 25th December Friday Christmas 

 

     


